
3. Weinviertel-Classic
18. Juni 2011

Ergebnisliste



Startliste

Start.Nr. Fahrer Nachname
Fahrer 
Vorname Beifahrer Nachname Beifahrer Vorname Auto Baujahr Epoche

Damen 
team

Startzeit 
Vormittag

Startzeit 
Nachmittag

1 Gschwindl Herbert Wirth Josef Gräf & Stift 1927 1 09:01 14:01
2 Müller Erich Leitner Andrea Buick Tourer 1928 1 09:02 14:02
3 Reichetzeder Hannes Windholz Gerhard Triumph Vitesse 1936 1 09:03 14:03
4 Unger Karl Unger Susanne Mercedes 280 SE 1969 3 09:04 14:04
5 Frey Erich Frey Uschi Opel Olympia 1952 2 09:05 14:05
6 Schrömmer Helmut Jordanich Daniela MG TF 1500 1954 2 09:06 14:06
7 Goschenhofer Mathias Goschenhofer Manfred BMW 502 V 8 1954 2 09:07 14:07
8 Miekautsch Rudolf Miekautsch Gabriele Triumph TR 3 A 1956 2 09:08 14:08
9 Bernhardt Klaus Bernhardt Susanne MG A Roadster 1956 2 09:09 14:09
10 Fuchs Andreas Fuchs Werner Land Rover Stat.Wag. 1956 2 09:10 14:10
11 Mag.Hajek Thomas Buchwald Stephanie VW 11 Luxus 1957 2 09:11 14:11
12 Mag.Babits Gerd Mag. Babits Charlotte Lancia Appia Berlina 1957 2 09:12 14:12
13 Sakoschek Gisi - - BMW 2002 1970 4 x 09:13 14:13
14 Szedenik Georg Szedenik Sieglinde Borgward Isabella Coupe´ 1959 2 09:14 14:14
15 Marosch Peter Marosch Brigitte Austin Healey 3000 1960 3 09:15 14:15
16 Zanyath Thomas Hötzinger Peter Porsche 356 1960 3 09:16 14:16
17 Herbst Rainfried Herbst Manuela Mercedes 190 SL 1961 3 09:17 14:17
18 Haas Johann Haas Waltraud Mercedes 190 SL 1961 3 09:18 14:18
19 Lang Karl Lang Elisabeth Austin Healey 3000 1961 3 09:19 14:19
20 Bundy Georg Bundy Elfie MG A 1962 3 09:20 14:20
21 Marosch Thomas Lavicky Christine MG A 1962 3 09:21 14:21
22 Müller Peter - - Jaguar MK 2 1962 3 09:22 14:22
23 Kureczka Peter Kureczka Angelika Sunbeam Alpina 1963 3 09:23 14:23
24 Ceh Walter Tutschek Eva Fiat 1500 Cabrio 1965 3 09:24 14:24
25 Past Hans Past Renate Land Rover Stat. Wag. 1965 3 09:25 14:25
26 Dr.Polaschek Franz Mück Linde MG B 1965 3 09:26 14:26
27 Dräxler Helmuth Dräxler Irmgard Styr Fiat 2300 S Coupe´ 1965 3 09:27 14:27
28 Frey Robert Frey Christian Mercedes W111 220 SE 1965 3 09:28 14:28
29 Weissmann Manfred Haslinger Andreas Mercedes W111 Coupe´ 1965 3 09:29 14:29
30 Hajek Wolfgang Hajek Martin Mercedes 230 SL 1965 3 09:30 14:30
31 Ing.Höfling Gerhard Höfling Isabella Ford Mustang Convertible 1965 3 09:31 14:31
32 Stürzer Robert DI. Huber Alfred Ferrari 330 GTC 1965 3 09:32 14:32
33 Englisch Christian Englisch Olivia Jaguar E Serie 1 1966 3 09:33 14:33
34 Neuroth Hannes Neuroth Irun Austin Healey 3000 1967 3 09:34 14:34
35 Rosner Günther Rosner Rosalia Fiat 1100 R 1968 3 09:35 14:35
36 Haberl Helmuth Haberl Angelika MG B 1968 3 09:36 14:36
37 Univ.Prof.Dr.Frey Richard Dr. Frey Barbara Jaguar 240 1968 3 09:37 14:37



Startliste
38 Schmid Harald Schmid Monika BMW 1800 ti 1965 3 09:38 14:38
39 Siemer Alexander Siemer Andrea Jaguar E Serie 1 1968 3 09:39 14:39
40 Mag.Wollner Peter Wollner Ingrid Jaguar E Serie 1 1968 3 09:40 14:40
41 Ing.Seyfried Heinrich Dr. Artner Andrea Jaguar E S 2+2 1969 3 09:41 14:41
42 Ing.Jakob Franz Jakob Michaela Jaguar E S Serie 2 1969 3 09:42 14:42
43 DI.Kribbel Bertha Gschwindl Marianne Ford Mustang 1969 3 X 09:43 14:43
44 Fuchs Brigitte Meznaric Kornelia Steyr Puch 500 1970 4 X 09:44 14:44
45 Braune Christina Gubier Bernhard MG B 1970 4 09:45 14:45
46 Herzog Norbert Kandlbauer Monika VW Käfer 1971 4 09:46 14:46
47 Strutzenberger Hannes Strutzenberger Uschi Jaguar E Serie 3 2 + 2 1971 4 09:47 14:47
48 Pilz Klaus Pilz Christine Skoda R 110 1972 4 09:48 14:48
49 Bernauer Helmuth Buschek Brigitte Ferrari Dino 1972 4 09:49 14:49
50 Dengg Robert Dengg Elke Opel GT 1973 4 09:50 14:50
51 Putz Erwin Trimmel Julius BMW 3,0 CSI 1974 4 09:51 14:51
52 Amesberger Wolfgang Amesberger Gabriela VWKäfer Cabrio 1975 4 09:52 14:52
53 Czermak Hanspeter Czermak-Pultar Maria Ford Capri 2,3 GT 1975 4 09:53 14:53
54 Mika Rainer - - BMW 525 E12 1975 4 09:54 14:54
55 Schmidhuber Josef Gartner Martin Jaguar XJ 6 1976 4 09:55 14:55
56 Braun Michi Gattermaier Elisabeth Toyota Celica 1977 4 09:56 14:56
57 Fischer Sepp Mag. Holinek Richard Porsche 911 SC 1979 4 09:57 14:57
58 Zanyath Karin Hötzinger Susanne Fiat X 1/9 1980 4 X 09:58 14:58
59 Schmidhuber Herwig Schmidhuber Sissy Fiat Spider CSO 1980 4 09:59 14:59
60 Dräxler Martin Dräxler Stefan Mercedes 230 CE Coupe´ 1980 4 10:00 15:00
61 Klostermann Raimund Klostermann Theresia Jaguar XJ 6 1980 4 10:01 15:01
62 Smarda Martin Smarda Karina Alfa Romeo Spider 2,0 1981 4 10:02 15:02

 
 
 



Auswertung Gesamt

St# Fahrer / Beifahrer Epoche SP1 SP2 SP3 PK1 ZK1 SP4/5 SP6 SP7 PK2 ZK2
Punkte
Gesamt Rang

33 Englisch Christian / Englisch Olivia 3 71 56,4 14 0 26,3 18,7 90,7 10 0 4,5 291,6 1
57 Fischer Sepp / Mag. Holinek Richard 4 7 152,5 17 0 29,8 18,7 51,9 10 0 31,6 318,5 2
49 Bernauer Helmuth / Buschek Brigitte 4 32 74 40 0 36,8 91,7 76 15 0 27,6 393,1 3
53 Czermak Hanspeter / Czermak-Pultar Maria 4 64 275,4 30 0 41,2 21,1 142,6 15 0 5,2 594,5 4
51 Putz Erwin / Trimmel Julius 4 16 138,3 46 0 78,3 105,4 109,1 13 0 88,7 594,8 5
30 Hajek Wolfgang / Hajek Martin 3 34 33,7 16 0 183,8 70,6 306 15 0 14,6 673,7 6
4 Unger Karl / Unger Susanne 3 32 340,1 36 0 83,6 181,2 76 11 0 104,7 864,6 7
34 Neuroth Hannes / Neuroth Irun 3 39 387,3 15 0 35,5 0,6 507,9 18 0 44,9 1048,2 8
11 Mag.Hajek Thomas / Buchwald Stephanie 2 32 321,8 35 0 33,7 131,9 723,5 11 0 47,7 1336,6 9
44 Fuchs Brigitte / Meznaric Kornelia 4 90 466 13 0 101,8 219,7 353,2 17 0 89,6 1350,3 10
21 Marosch Thomas / Lavicky Christine 3 71 290,1 30 0 128 695,6 406,5 17 0 18,9 1657,1 11
28 Frey Robert / Frey Christian 3 180 1258,4 26 0 53,5 121,4 7,2 19 0 9,1 1674,6 12
48 Pilz Klaus / Pilz Christine 4 43 280,4 23 0 102,3 582,2 737,9 15 0 18 1801,8 13
50 Dengg Robert / Dengg Elke 4 144 353,2 30 1000 119,1 137,9 259 12 0 3,1 2058,3 14
52 Amesberger Wolfgang / Amesberger Gabriela 4 1 2084,1 9 0 134,6 55,5 242,6 12 0 0,7 2539,5 15
60 Dräxler Martin / Dräxler Stefan 4 9 2337,9 23 0 37,9 163,8 119,5 10 0 19,5 2720,6 16
41 Ing.Seyfried Heinrich / Dr. Artner Andrea 3 17 1063,2 44 0 71,1 111,3 431,3 18 0 1047 2802,9 17
26 Dr.Polaschek Franz / Mück Linde 3 31 680,4 16 1000 47,6 36,4 1088,1 17 0 155,4 3071,9 18
62 Smarda Martin / Smarda Karina 4 125 1047,9 32 0 101 485,8 1187,2 12 0 253,2 3244,1 19
27 Dräxler Helmuth / Dräxler Irmgard 3 88 833,4 42 0 75,4 98 2053,1 16 0 133,2 3339,1 20
29 Weissmann Manfred / Haslinger Andreas 3 32 2220,6 10 0 25,7 456,2 538,5 13 0 75,4 3371,4 21
32 Stürzer Robert / DI. Huber Alfred 3 282 2866,2 50 0 58,6 165,2 30,7 19 0 4,6 3476,3 22
9 Bernhardt Klaus / Bernhardt Susanne 2 43 3113,3 27 0 104,5 20,8 99,1 14 0 58,9 3480,6 23
17 Herbst Rainfried / Herbst Manuela 3 111 440,7 9 0 34,9 48,5 2823,2 14 0 61 3542,3 24
58 Zanyath Karin / Hötzinger Susanne 4 77 1444 13 0 834,5 205,8 1744,4 11 0 222,7 4552,4 25
12 Mag.Babits Gerd / Mag. Babits Charlotte 2 170 1763 34 0 760,2 699 363,5 17 0 798,9 4605,6 26
16 Zanyath Thomas / Hötzinger Peter 3 157 2590,1 0 0 32,4 204,6 1809,7 18 0 35,3 4847,1 27
15 Marosch Peter / Marosch Brigitte 3 189 803,6 20 1000 161,2 930,2 1957,5 16 0 208,8 5286,3 28
46 Herzog Norbert / Kandlbauer Monika 4 0 914,5 9 0 173,8 242,8 4308,5 11 0 95,4 5755 29
55 Schmidhuber Josef / Gartner Martin 4 142 2728,7 40 0 24,8 73,1 2771,5 16 0 48,7 5844,8 30
61 Klostermann Raimund / Klostermann Theresia 4 116 2541,9 34 0 1399,6 735,7 127,4 14 0 1132,1 6100,7 31
31 Ing.Höfling Gerhard / Höfling Isabella 3 36 1425,6 39 1000 74,7 299,5 3211,2 12 0 24,7 6122,7 32
20 Bundy Georg / Bundy Elfie 3 17 6000 14 0 89,4 139,5 224,8 12 0 66,5 6563,2 33
13 Sakoschek Gisi / - - 4 50 522,5 18 0 54,7 231,6 6000 17 0 14,3 6908,1 34
10 Fuchs Andreas / Fuchs Werner 2 183 2720 22 0 97,1 207,7 3949,1 12 0 30,8 7221,7 35



Auswertung Gesamt

54 Mika Rainer / - - 4 11 3272,3 44 0 74,1 43,1 4060,3 15 0 85,9 7605,7 36
18 Haas Johann / Haas Waltraud 3 53 2397,6 16 0 143,8 305,1 4692,5 34 0 56 7698 37
47 Strutzenberger Hannes / Strutzenberger Uschi 4 64 1468,9 50 0 108 36,1 6000 15 0 36,4 7778,4 38
3 Reichetzeder Hannes / Windholz Gerhard 1 252 2677,4 25 1000 73,2 258,5 3900,7 20 0 28,7 8235,5 39
6 Schrömmer Helmut / Jordanich Daniela 2 89 6000 8 1000 17,7 314,1 899,7 19 0 21,2 8368,7 40
14 Szedenik Georg / Szedenik Sieglinde 2 213 1770,2 40 1000 77,3 58,1 3995,6 18 0 1197,7 8369,9 41
59 Schmidhuber Herwig / Schmidhuber Sissy 4 212 2692,7 37 0 1205,9 4,8 4091,5 12 0 226,1 8482 42
5 Frey Erich / Frey Uschi 2 38 1288,8 50 0 488,8 97,4 6000 24 1000 267,4 9254,4 43
45 Braune Christina / Gubier Bernhard 4 30 4161,9 28 0 8,5 287,1 4686 18 0 66 9285,5 44
24 Ceh Walter / Tutschek Eva 3 10 147 12 0 99,8 65 2156,3 50 1000 6000 9540,1 45
23 Kureczka Peter / Kureczka Angelika 3 111 2756 9 0 3074,6 2218,7 1182,2 25 0 185,5 9562 46
42 Ing.Jakob Franz / Jakob Michaela 3 21 1571,6 50 1000 210,2 6000 856,1 14 0 66 9788,9 47
37 Univ.Prof.Dr.Frey Richard / Dr. Frey Barbara 3 75 3407,2 9 1000 133,2 33,7 403,5 13 0 5955,5 11030,1 48
39 Siemer Alexander / Siemer Andrea 3 12 2712,9 50 1000 1495,8 405,7 2539,2 11 0 3839,9 12066,5 49
38 Schmid Harald / Schmid Monika 3 99 1857,1 38 1000 243,6 843 3518,9 11 0 5930,1 13540,7 50
43 DI.Kribbel Bertha / Gschwindl Marianne 3 143 3802,6 40 0 3622 137,4 5870,6 16 0 4,7 13636,3 51
25 Past Hans / Past Renate 3 20 907,9 20 0 745,6 217 6000 15 0 6000 13925,5 52
56 Braun Michi / Gattermaier Elisabeth 4 171 605,5 37 0 46,9 6000 6000 50 1000 324 14234,4 53
35 Rosner Günther / Rosner Rosalia 3 46 2416,2 29 0 4023,8 691,8 6000 24 0 2198,7 15429,5 54
40 Mag.Wollner Peter / Wollner Ingrid 3 35 2854,8 0 1000 3479 87,6 3074,1 14 0 4936,3 15480,8 55
7 Goschenhofer Mathias / Goschenhofer Manfred 2 73 584 50 0 6000 600,7 6000 17 0 6000 19324,7 56
19 Lang Karl / Lang Elisabeth 3 63 3109,9 50 0 6000 4307,8 6000 50 0 2309,6 21890,3 57
36 Haberl Helmuth / Haberl Angelika 3 111 6000 50 1000 6000 1930,6 2208,2 18 0 4863,5 22181,3 58
22 Müller Peter / - - 3 84 6000 33 1000 373,8 6000 6000 21 0 6000 25511,8 59
1 Gschwindl  Herbert / Wirth Josef 1 2 6000 8 1000 6000 6000 6000 35 1000 6000 32045 60
2 Müller Erich / Leitner Andrea 1 105 6000 50 1000 6000 6000 6000 50 1000 6000 32205 61
8 Miekautsch Rudolf / Miekautsch Gabriele 2 400 6000 50 1000 6000 6000 6000 50 1000 6000 32500 62



Auswertung Epoche 1

St# Fahrer / Beifahrer Epoche SP1 SP2 SP3 PK1 ZK1 SP4/5 SP6 SP7 PK2 ZK2
Punkte
Gesamt Rang

3 Reichetzeder Hannes / Windholz Gerhard 1 252 2677,4 25 1000 73,2 258,5 3900,7 20 0 28,7 8235,5 1
1 Gschwindl  Herbert / Wirth Josef 1 2 6000 8 1000 6000 6000 6000 35 1000 6000 32045 2
2 Müller Erich / Leitner Andrea 1 105 6000 50 1000 6000 6000 6000 50 1000 6000 32205 3



Auswertung Epoche 2

St# Fahrer / Beifahrer Epoche SP1 SP2 SP3 PK1 ZK1 SP4/5 SP6 SP7 PK2 ZK2
Punkte
Gesamt Rang

11 Mag.Hajek Thomas / Buchwald Stephanie 2 32 321,8 35 0 33,7 131,9 723,5 11 0 47,7 1336,6 1
9 Bernhardt Klaus / Bernhardt Susanne 2 43 3113,3 27 0 104,5 20,8 99,1 14 0 58,9 3480,6 2
12 Mag.Babits Gerd / Mag. Babits Charlotte 2 170 1763 34 0 760,2 699 363,5 17 0 798,9 4605,6 3
10 Fuchs Andreas / Fuchs Werner 2 183 2720 22 0 97,1 207,7 3949,1 12 0 30,8 7221,7 4
6 Schrömmer Helmut / Jordanich Daniela 2 89 6000 8 1000 17,7 314,1 899,7 19 0 21,2 8368,7 5
14 Szedenik Georg / Szedenik Sieglinde 2 213 1770,2 40 1000 77,3 58,1 3995,6 18 0 1197,7 8369,9 6
5 Frey Erich / Frey Uschi 2 38 1288,8 50 0 488,8 97,4 6000 24 1000 267,4 9254,4 7
7 Goschenhofer Mathias / Goschenhofer Manfred 2 73 584 50 0 6000 600,7 6000 17 0 6000 19324,7 8
8 Miekautsch Rudolf / Miekautsch Gabriele 2 400 6000 50 1000 6000 6000 6000 50 1000 6000 32500 9



Auswertung Epoche 3

St# Fahrer / Beifahrer Epoche SP1 SP2 SP3 PK1 ZK1 SP4/5 SP6 SP7 PK2 ZK2
Punkte
Gesamt Rang

33 Englisch Christian / Englisch Olivia 3 71 56,4 14 0 26,3 18,7 90,7 10 0 4,5 291,6 1
30 Hajek Wolfgang / Hajek Martin 3 34 33,7 16 0 183,8 70,6 306 15 0 14,6 673,7 2
4 Unger Karl / Unger Susanne 3 32 340,1 36 0 83,6 181,2 76 11 0 104,7 864,6 3
34 Neuroth Hannes / Neuroth Irun 3 39 387,3 15 0 35,5 0,6 507,9 18 0 44,9 1048,2 4
21 Marosch Thomas / Lavicky Christine 3 71 290,1 30 0 128 695,6 406,5 17 0 18,9 1657,1 5
28 Frey Robert / Frey Christian 3 180 1258,4 26 0 53,5 121,4 7,2 19 0 9,1 1674,6 6
41 Ing.Seyfried Heinrich / Dr. Artner Andrea 3 17 1063,2 44 0 71,1 111,3 431,3 18 0 1047 2802,9 7
26 Dr.Polaschek Franz / Mück Linde 3 31 680,4 16 1000 47,6 36,4 1088,1 17 0 155,4 3071,9 8
27 Dräxler Helmuth / Dräxler Irmgard 3 88 833,4 42 0 75,4 98 2053,1 16 0 133,2 3339,1 9
29 Weissmann Manfred / Haslinger Andreas 3 32 2220,6 10 0 25,7 456,2 538,5 13 0 75,4 3371,4 10
32 Stürzer Robert / DI. Huber Alfred 3 282 2866,2 50 0 58,6 165,2 30,7 19 0 4,6 3476,3 11
17 Herbst Rainfried / Herbst Manuela 3 111 440,7 9 0 34,9 48,5 2823,2 14 0 61 3542,3 12
16 Zanyath Thomas / Hötzinger Peter 3 157 2590,1 0 0 32,4 204,6 1809,7 18 0 35,3 4847,1 13
15 Marosch Peter / Marosch Brigitte 3 189 803,6 20 1000 161,2 930,2 1957,5 16 0 208,8 5286,3 14
31 Ing.Höfling Gerhard / Höfling Isabella 3 36 1425,6 39 1000 74,7 299,5 3211,2 12 0 24,7 6122,7 15
20 Bundy Georg / Bundy Elfie 3 17 6000 14 0 89,4 139,5 224,8 12 0 66,5 6563,2 16
18 Haas Johann / Haas Waltraud 3 53 2397,6 16 0 143,8 305,1 4692,5 34 0 56 7698 17
24 Ceh Walter / Tutschek Eva 3 10 147 12 0 99,8 65 2156,3 50 1000 6000 9540,1 18
23 Kureczka Peter / Kureczka Angelika 3 111 2756 9 0 3074,6 2218,7 1182,2 25 0 185,5 9562 19
42 Ing.Jakob Franz / Jakob Michaela 3 21 1571,6 50 1000 210,2 6000 856,1 14 0 66 9788,9 20
37 Univ.Prof.Dr.Frey Richard / Dr. Frey Barbara 3 75 3407,2 9 1000 133,2 33,7 403,5 13 0 5955,5 11030,1 21
39 Siemer Alexander / Siemer Andrea 3 12 2712,9 50 1000 1495,8 405,7 2539,2 11 0 3839,9 12066,5 22
38 Schmid Harald / Schmid Monika 3 99 1857,1 38 1000 243,6 843 3518,9 11 0 5930,1 13540,7 23
43 DI.Kribbel Bertha / Gschwindl Marianne 3 143 3802,6 40 0 3622 137,4 5870,6 16 0 4,7 13636,3 24
25 Past Hans / Past Renate 3 20 907,9 20 0 745,6 217 6000 15 0 6000 13925,5 25
35 Rosner Günther / Rosner Rosalia 3 46 2416,2 29 0 4023,8 691,8 6000 24 0 2198,7 15429,5 26
40 Mag.Wollner Peter / Wollner Ingrid 3 35 2854,8 0 1000 3479 87,6 3074,1 14 0 4936,3 15480,8 27
19 Lang Karl / Lang Elisabeth 3 63 3109,9 50 0 6000 4307,8 6000 50 0 2309,6 21890,3 28
36 Haberl Helmuth / Haberl Angelika 3 111 6000 50 1000 6000 1930,6 2208,2 18 0 4863,5 22181,3 29
22 Müller Peter / - - 3 84 6000 33 1000 373,8 6000 6000 21 0 6000 25511,8 30



Auswertung Epoche 4

St# Fahrer / Beifahrer Epoche SP1 SP2 SP3 PK1 ZK1 SP4/5 SP6 SP7 PK2 ZK2
Punkte
Gesamt Rang

57 Fischer Sepp / Mag. Holinek Richard 4 7 152,5 17 0 29,8 18,7 51,9 10 0 31,6 318,5 1
49 Bernauer Helmuth / Buschek Brigitte 4 32 74 40 0 36,8 91,7 76 15 0 27,6 393,1 2
53 Czermak Hanspeter / Czermak-Pultar Maria 4 64 275,4 30 0 41,2 21,1 142,6 15 0 5,2 594,5 3
51 Putz Erwin / Trimmel Julius 4 16 138,3 46 0 78,3 105,4 109,1 13 0 88,7 594,8 4
44 Fuchs Brigitte / Meznaric Kornelia 4 90 466 13 0 101,8 219,7 353,2 17 0 89,6 1350,3 5
48 Pilz Klaus / Pilz Christine 4 43 280,4 23 0 102,3 582,2 737,9 15 0 18 1801,8 6
50 Dengg Robert / Dengg Elke 4 144 353,2 30 1000 119,1 137,9 259 12 0 3,1 2058,3 7
52 Amesberger Wolfgang / Amesberger Gabriela 4 1 2084,1 9 0 134,6 55,5 242,6 12 0 0,7 2539,5 8
60 Dräxler Martin / Dräxler Stefan 4 9 2337,9 23 0 37,9 163,8 119,5 10 0 19,5 2720,6 9
62 Smarda Martin / Smarda Karina 4 125 1047,9 32 0 101 485,8 1187,2 12 0 253,2 3244,1 10
58 Zanyath Karin / Hötzinger Susanne 4 77 1444 13 0 834,5 205,8 1744,4 11 0 222,7 4552,4 11
46 Herzog Norbert / Kandlbauer Monika 4 0 914,5 9 0 173,8 242,8 4308,5 11 0 95,4 5755 12
55 Schmidhuber Josef / Gartner Martin 4 142 2728,7 40 0 24,8 73,1 2771,5 16 0 48,7 5844,8 13
61 Klostermann Raimund / Klostermann Theresia 4 116 2541,9 34 0 1399,6 735,7 127,4 14 0 1132,1 6100,7 14
13 Sakoschek Gisi / - - 4 50 522,5 18 0 54,7 231,6 6000 17 0 14,3 6908,1 15
54 Mika Rainer / - - 4 11 3272,3 44 0 74,1 43,1 4060,3 15 0 85,9 7605,7 16
47 Strutzenberger Hannes / Strutzenberger Uschi 4 64 1468,9 50 0 108 36,1 6000 15 0 36,4 7778,4 17
59 Schmidhuber Herwig / Schmidhuber Sissy 4 212 2692,7 37 0 1205,9 4,8 4091,5 12 0 226,1 8482 18
45 Braune Christina / Gubier Bernhard 4 30 4161,9 28 0 8,5 287,1 4686 18 0 66 9285,5 19
56 Braun Michi / Gattermaier Elisabeth 4 171 605,5 37 0 46,9 6000 6000 50 1000 324 14234,4 20



Auswertung Damenteams

St# Fahrer / Beifahrer DT SP1 SP2 SP3 PK1 ZK1 SP4/5 SP6 SP7 PK2 ZK2
Punkte
Gesamt Rang

10 Fuchs Brigitte / Meznaric Kornelia X 90 466 13 0 101,8 219,7 353,2 17 0 89,6 1350,3 1
25 Zanyath Karin / Hötzinger Susanne X 77 1444 13 0 834,5 205,8 1744,4 11 0 222,7 4552,4 2
34 Sakoschek Gisi / - - x 50 522,5 18 0 54,7 231,6 6000 17 0 14,3 6908,1 3
51 DI.Kribbel Bertha / Gschwindl Marianne X 143 3802,6 40 0 3622 137,4 5870,6 16 0 4,7 13636,3 4


